
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
17th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 08 FEB 2020

START: 16:30

END: 17:08

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Lein Erlend, NOR

Chief of Competition Ruediger Muench, GER

Judges

Scherm Thomas, GERA

Schwarz Michael, GERB

Siderek Marek, POLC

Guenther Juergen, GERD

Becker Dirk, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.10/9.80 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
1

87.087.3

54. 56.

7

 3.9

31.5

56.

-0.40

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
2

100.587.6

52. 44.

7

 4.3

56.2

43.

-0.44

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
3

88.088.4

3. 52.

7

 3.0

32.4

54.

-0.31

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
4

88.088.1

17. 52.

7

 4.4

33.8

53.

-0.45

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
5

108.088.0

25. 20.

7

 3.8

69.2

19.

-0.39

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

Acs Sacele

ROU

11 DEC 2000
6

87.588.5

1. 55.

7

 3.6

32.1

55.

-0.37

DOLEZEL Dusan

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

05 JUN 1998
7

98.088.0

25. 46.

7

-4.0

43.4

49.

 0.50

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
8

102.088.0

25. 42.

7

-4.5

50.1

48.

 0.56

GASIENICA Patrick

Norge Ski club

USA

28 NOV 1998
9

107.588.4

3. 22.

7

-5.0

59.5

38.

 0.62

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
10

113.588.2

11. 2.

6

 1.3

81.1

1.

-0.13

 4.5

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
11

88.086.9

56. 52.

6

 0.4

34.3

52.

-0.04

 4.5

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
12

97.587.6

52. 48.

6

 0.6

51.6

47.

-0.06

 4.5

FELDOREAN Andrei

Acs Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
13

90.587.1

55. 50.

6

-1.2

37.2

50.

 0.15

 4.5

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
14

110.088.3

6. 10.

6

-2.1

71.4

12.

 0.26

 4.5

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
15

90.588.0

25. 50.

6

-2.8

35.6

51.

 0.34

 4.5

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
16

105.587.8

43. 31.

6

-2.9

62.5

33.

 0.36

 4.5

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
17

104.588.0

25. 35.

6

-1.9

61.7

35.

 0.23

 4.5
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m/s
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Rank

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
18

106.588.1

17. 27.

6

-3.3

63.9

30.

 0.41

 4.5

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
19

102.588.0

25. 40.

6

-3.9

56.1

44.

 0.48

 4.5

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
20

108.587.8

43. 17.

6

-3.0

67.8

22.

 0.37

 4.5

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
21

103.588.0

25. 39.

6

-1.9

59.9

37.

 0.23

 4.5

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
22

107.588.0

25. 22.

6

-2.6

66.4

25.

 0.32

 4.5

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
23

111.087.9

37. 5.

6

-2.8

72.5

11.

 0.35

 4.5

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
24

108.588.4

3. 17.

6

-5.3

65.5

28.

 0.66

 4.5

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
25

104.587.9

37. 35.

6

-2.2

61.4

36.

 0.27

 4.5

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
26

102.588.3

6. 40.

6

-0.7

59.3

39.

 0.09

 4.5

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
27

106.088.3

6. 30.

6

 4.1

70.4

15.

-0.42

 4.5

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
28

94.587.9

37. 49.

6

 7.1

52.7

46.

-0.72

 4.5

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
29

108.588.0

25. 17.

6

 2.4

73.2

10.

-0.25

 4.5

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
30

99.588.2

11. 45.

6

 3.7

58.3

41.

-0.38

 4.5

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
31

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
32

101.087.8

43. 43.

6

 0.9

58.2

42.

-0.09

 4.5

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
33

106.588.2

11. 27.

6

 1.1

68.3

21.

-0.11

 4.5

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
34

104.087.8

43. 38.

6

-3.8

58.9

40.

 0.47

 4.5

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
35

113.588.3

6. 2.

6

 0.2

80.0

2.

-0.02

 4.5

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
36

107.588.1

17. 22.

6

-2.6

66.4

25.

 0.32

 4.5

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
37

111.088.0

25. 5.

6

-4.0

71.3

13.

 0.49

 4.5

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
38

108.087.7

49. 20.

6

-6.2

63.7

31.

 0.77

 4.5
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GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
39

109.588.1

17. 11.

6

-5.1

67.5

23.

 0.63

 4.5

MYHREN Mats Bjerke

Soere Aal

NOR

23 SEP 1997
40

105.587.9

37. 31.

6

-1.4

64.0

29.

 0.17

 4.5

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
41

105.588.1

17. 31.

6

-3.1

62.3

34.

 0.38

 4.5

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
42

109.588.5

1. 11.

6

-2.8

69.8

18.

 0.34

 4.5

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
43

111.088.2

11. 5.

6

-0.7

74.6

8.

 0.09

 4.5

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
44

107.087.8

43. 26.

6

 3.2

71.3

13.

-0.33

 4.5

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
45

104.587.9

37. 35.

6

 5.4

69.0

20.

-0.55

 4.5

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
46

109.088.2

11. 16.

6

 6.1

77.8

4.

-0.62

 4.5

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
47

98.088.0

25. 46.

6

 3.3

55.2

45.

-0.34

 4.5

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
48

105.587.8

43. 31.

6

 0.9

66.3

27.

-0.09

 4.5

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
49

107.588.0

25. 22.

6

 0.9

69.9

16.

-0.09

 4.5

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
50

110.588.3

6. 9.

6

 1.9

76.3

6.

-0.19

 4.5

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
51

109.587.7

49. 11.

6

 2.0

74.6

8.

-0.20

 4.5

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
52

113.088.1

17. 4.

6

-1.9

77.0

5.

 0.24

 4.5

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
53

109.588.2

11. 11.

6

-5.8

66.8

24.

 0.71

 4.5

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
54

111.087.9

37. 5.

6

-0.6

74.7

7.

 0.07

 4.5

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
55

106.587.7

49. 27.

6

-4.5

62.7

32.

 0.55

 4.5

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
56

117.588.1

17. 1.

6

-7.3

79.7

3.

 0.90

 4.5

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
57

109.588.1

17. 11.

6

-2.7

69.9

16.

 0.33

 4.5
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 3-8 67 -0.7  0.1  0.9Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  7 9 0 87.3 88.0108.0 88.587.0 96.2 57/16 56/16 56/16

 6 47 0 86.9 87.9117.5 88.588.0 105.8
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